
SCHOOL DRESS 

CLOTHING ITEM 
SIZE 

Available 
COLOUR QUANTITY 

SIZE 
Required 

PRICE TOTAL 

BLAZER (BOYS) 28'' – 48" CHEST £150

TROUSERS 25" – 42" WAIST £45

S – R – L LEG 

SUIT TROUSERS 26" – 38" WAIST £80

S – R – L LEG 

SHIRTS TWIN PACK 2x WHITE 13-16½" COLLAR £60

CHECK / STRIPE 13-16½" COLLAR £60

SCHOOL TIE (BOYS) ONE SIZE £20 

BLAZER (GIRLS) 28" – 40" CHEST £150

KILT 22" – 38" WAIST £75

SUIT SKIRT 22" – 38" WAIST £60

BLOUSES TWIN PACK 2x WHITE 28" - 40" CHEST £60

CHECK / STRIPE 28" - 40" CHEST £60

JUMPER LONG SLEEVED 30" – 40" £50

SLEEVELESS 30" - 40" £45

HOODY SCHOOL XS – XL £45 

HOUSE XS - XL 

SCHOOL BOOT BAG £20

SCHOOL SATCHEL £20 

SCHOOL HOLDALL £50 

UMBRELLA HOUSE / SCHOOL £45

WOVEN NAME TAPES x72 £15

x144 £20 

STITCHING SERVICE PER TAPE £2 

SH R E W S B U R Y SC HO O L

Uniform Order Form 



SPORT 

SIZE CHART 

BOYS TOPS JM (9/10) JL (11/12) XS S M L XL XXL 

chest 28" 31" 33" 36" 39" 43" 46" 49" 

GIRLS TOPS 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 

chest 30" 32" 34" 36" 38" 40" 42" 

BOYS BOTTOMS JM (9/10) JL (11/12) JXL (13/14) XS S M L XL 

waist 

inside leg 

25" 

25" 

27" 

28" 

29" 

30" 

27" 

32" 

30" 

32" 

33" 

32" 

36" 

32" 

39" 

33" 

GIRLS BOTTOMS 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 

waist 

inside leg 

23" 

31" 

25" 

32" 

27" 

32" 

29" 

32" 

31" 

32" 

33" 

32" 

35" 

32" 

QTY SIZE PRICE TOTAL 

HOUSE SPORTS TOP HOUSE: £40

WEATHERLAYER JACKET £75

1/4 ZIP MIDLAYER FLEECE £65

TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS £55

BOYS PLAYING SHIRT £40

FIELD SHORTS £35

GIRLS PLAYING SHIRT £40

SKORT £40

SCHOOL SPORT SOCKS - 3-6 / 6-11 / 12-15 £15

SWIMMING SHORTS £35

SWIMMING COSTUME £30

GIRLS PERFORMANCE POLO £40

BOYS PERFORMANCE POLO £40

GIRLS SPORTS VEST £40

BOYS SPORTS VEST £40

CRICKET SHIRT £40

CRICKET TROUSERS £40

CRICKET FLEECE £65

BASELAYER TOP £40

BASELAYER SHORTS £35

BASELAYER LEGGINS £40 

N.B. All prices are correct at the time of publication, but may be subject to change. 



PLEASE COMPLETETHE FOLLOWING 

All measurements to be in U.K. Inches 

HEIGHT 

Age: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chest: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Height: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Waist: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Back: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hip: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Collar: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Inside Leg: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Arm: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Outside Leg: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Shoe size: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COLLAR 

ARM 

CHEST 

WAIST 

HIP 

LEG 

BACK 

LEG 



PERSONAL DETAILS 

Student’s Name: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Student’s House: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . 

Your Name: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Address: .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . 

Post Code: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Telephone Number: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mobile:   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . .

Email:   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mail Order (U .K .only) Collection Name Taping service required 

CREDIT CARD DETAILS 

Card type: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Card No: 

Expiry Date: Issue number: Last 3 digits on reverse: 

PLEASE RETURN TO OR TELEPHONE: 

 

Shrewsbury School • School Shop • Kingsland • Shrewsbury SY3 7AA 

Telephone: 01743 280868 

E-mail: shop@shrewsbury.org .uk

More information is available on the School Shop and Uniform section of our website 

www.shrewsbury.org.uk/page/School-shop-and-uniform 

mailto:mhignett@shrewsbury.org

